emme— N o Tachal

e 20 guests

e Boatis 26 metres long, 5

metres wide, wood hull
e Comfortable air-con cabins
e Twin bed cabins
e 5dive staff and 8 crew

e Opendining area, large sun
deck and shade

e Meals served buffet-style,
freshly cooked on board

e Snacks and fruits between
dives

e Dinghy gives opportunity
for trips to beach

e Dive sites: Similans, Ko Bon,

and Ko Tachai

PRICES: 3days/3 nights Diver Non Diver

Twin Bed Cabin  15300.— THB 14500.-THB

Price includes transfer hotel in Khao Lak—boat—hotel, full board, tanks, weights, weight belt and experienced dive
guide. Price does NOT include: National Park Fee (1200.-THB Diver / 500.-THB Non Diver), alcoholic/soft drinks, towels,
torch for night dive, NITROX, diving equipment (full set = 500.-THB per day)

For more info: Liveaboards page Send enquiry to info@subaqua-divecenter.com
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Departure
02.11.16
06.11.16
10.11.16
15.11.16
19.11.16
23.11.16
27.11.16
01.12.16
05.12.16
09.12.16
13.12.16
17.12.16
21.12.16
25.12.16
29.12.16
02.01.17
06.01.17
10.01.17
14.01.17
18.01.17
22.01.17
26.01.17
30.01.17
03.02.17
07.02.17
11.02.17
15.02.17
19.02.17
23.02.17
27.02.17
02.03.17
06.03.17
10.03.17
14.03.17
18.03.17
22.03.17
26.03.17
30.03.17
03.04.17
07.04.17
11.04.17
15.04.17
19.04.17
23.04.17
27.04.17
01.05.17
05.05.17

Arrival

05.11.16
09.11.16
13.11.16
18.11.16
22.11.16
26.11.16
30.11.16
04.12.16
08.12.16
12.12.16
16.12.16
20.12.16
24.12.16
28.12.16
01.01.17
05.01.17
09.01.17
13.01.17
17.01.17
21.01.17
25.01.17
29.01.17
02.02.17
06.02.17
10.02.17
14.02.17
18.02.17
22.04.17
26.02.17
01.03.17
05.03.17
09.03.17
13.03.17
17.03.17
21.03.17
25.03.17
29.03.17
02.04.17
06.04.17
10.04.17
14.04.17
18.04.17
22.04.17
26.04.17
30.04.17
04.05.17
08.05.17

Schedule: Similans, Ko Bon & Ko Tachai

Destination
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO-BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO BON
SIM-KO-BON

Duration Twin

3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3

15300
FULL

15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
FULL

15300
15300
15300
15300
FULL

15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300
15300

For more info: Liveaboards page

Send enquiry to info@subaqua-divecenter.com
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